BEZIRKSREKORDLISTE

Bezirksmeisterschaft
Landesmeisterschaft
Staatsmeisterschaft
Jungschitzentag
OSCHO neu
OSCHO neu
Kleinkaliber 50m

Jungschitzen m/w
Tschallerner Peter
Tschallerner Peter
Ladner Sonja

Junioren m
Tschallener Peter
Tschallener Peter
Pfandler Simon
Mallaun Martin
Mallaun Martin

Junioren w
Zangerl Anna

Manner
Jesner Martin
Jesner Martin

Frauen
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth

Senioren 1 m
Lautenschlager Karl-Heinz
Pfandl Johann

Waibl Emmerich

Jesner Martin

Jesner Martin

Zangerl Ernst

Senioren 1w
Jesner Gabriela
Jesner Gabriela
Jesner Gabriela
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth

Pfandler Elisabeth

Senioren 2
Griner Hubert
Griiner Hubert
Griiner Hubert
Griiner Hubert
Griiner Hubert
Waibl Emmerich

Jungschitzen
Tschallener Peter
Ladner Sonja
Zangerl Anna

Junioren
Tschallener Peter
Tschallener Peter
Ladner Karin
Zangerl Anna
Zangerl Anna

Stand OM 2009

60 Schuf3 liegend
Zams
Zams
Kappl

60 Schuf liegend
Zams

Zams

Zams

See

See

60 Schuf liegend
See

60 Schuf3 liegend
Landeck
Landeck

60 Schuf liegend
Zams
Zams

60 Schuf liegend
HSV-Landeck
Zams

Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

See

60 Schuf3 liegend
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

Zams

Zams

Zams

Zams

Zams

Zams

60 Schuf liegend
Zams

Zams

Zams

Zams

Zams

Landeck

3x20
Zams
Kappl
See

3x20
Zams
Zams
Kappl
See
See

BM

LM

0]V
JSCHT
01.01.2003
01.01.2006

LM
OM
OM

BM
oM
oM
oM
LM

OM

OM
OM

BM
LM

BM
BM
oM
oM
LM
BM

LM
LM
LM
BM
LM
LM
LM
BM

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
oM
LM

OM
OM
OM

BM
BM
oM
oM
BM

1989
1995
1997

1990
1991
2002
2007
2008

2007

1989
1991

1989
1991
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1997
1998
1999
2000
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1989
1990
1991
1992
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2009

1989
1997
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1990
1992
1997
2007
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Finale
580
584
589

576
583
583679,5
5886831
588

589

587
592

583
588

576
580
588
588
588
588

563
569
571
575
579
583
584
585

586

575
581
583
585
588
589

556
558
559

546
551
563
568
569



Manner
Pezzei Florian
Jesner Martin

Frauen

Pfandler Elisabeth
Stimpfl Gabriela
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Ladner Karin

Manner
Jesner Martin
Jesner Martin

Junioren
Tschallener Peter
Tschallener Peter
Sailer Gustav
Mallaun Martin
Mallaun Martin

Manner
Sailer Gustav

Manner
Sailer Gustav

Junioren
Sailer Gustav

Junioren
Sailer Gustav
Mallaun Martin

Senioren 1 m
Waibl Emmerich
Waibl Emmerich
Waibl Emmerich
Jesner Martin
Jesner Martin
Jesner Martin

Senioren 1w
Jesner Gabriela
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth
Pfandler Elisabeth

Senioren 2
Friedl Pezzei
Schépf Rudolf
Friedl Pezzei
Kobler Alfred
Waibl Emmerich
Waibl Emmerich
Waibl Emmerich
Waibl Emmerich

Senioren 3
Falch Johann
Purtscher Alois
Netzer Herbert

Versehrte
Kobler Alfred
Ladner Alois
Mader Max

3x20
Zams
Landeck

3x20
Zams
Landeck
Zams
Zams
Zams
Zams
Kappl

3x40
Landeck
Landeck

3x40
Zams
Zams
Kappl
See
See

stehend
Kappl

kniend
Kappl

stehend
Kappl

kniend
Kappl
See

2x30
Kappl
Kappl
Kappl
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

2x30
Landeck
Zams
Zams
Zams
Zams

2x30
Zams
Zams
Zams
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

30 Schuf

St.Anton
Landeck
Landeck

30 Schuf
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Flirsch
Landeck
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2000
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1989
1990
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1989
1994
2006
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2006
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566
569

519
528
528
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539
544
561

1128
1129

1097
1103
11121201,8
11151204,2
1123

356

365

366
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536
556
557
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532
539
549
553
553

511
527
529
530
537
538
545
545

280
294
295

266
282
285



IMannschait 3x20 ™
Zams BM 1989 1623 2002 fehit
Zams BM 1990 1635 2003 fehit
Landeck BM 1991 1645 5
Zams BM 1995 1657 ° >‘
IMannschaft Stellung
Jesner,Jesner,Waibl Landeck BM 2004 1624
Zangerl,Zangerl,Mallaun See BM 2005 1624
Zangerl,Zangerl,Mallaun See BM 2008 1664
IMannschaft 60 Schul liegen 3 Mann
HSV-Landeck BM 1989 1743 2002fehlt
Zams BM 1991 1748 2003 fehit
Senioren 3 50 Schuf3 aufgelegt
Falch Johann St.Anton BM 1989 478
Falch Johann St.Anton BM 1991 486
Purtscher Alois Landeck BM 1994 490
Purtscher Alois Landeck BM 1995 491
Versehrte 50 SchuR3 aufgelegt
Mader Max Landeck BM 1990 484
Mader Max Landeck BM 1991 485
Jager Helmut See BM 1993 485
Jager Helmut See BM 1995 485
Kobler Alfred Landeck BM 1998 485
Listen BM LM OMm
2002 fehlt oK OK s aus Tiroler Sportschitzenblatt
2003 OK oK OK s aus Tiroler Sportschiitzenblatt
2004 OK oK OK s aus Tiroler Sportschiitzenblatt
2005 OK oK OK s aus Tiroler Sportschiitzenblatt
2006 OK oK OK s aus Tiroler Sportschiitzenblatt
2007 OK OK OK  Erg.Liste
2008 OK OK OK  Erg.Liste
2009 OK OK OK  Erg.Liste



